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Customers

Company Phone Fax

813-870-0239 813-870-0282Action Club
Order No 1014 Date 5/25/1988

Part Description Price Qty Total

7612 Krypton Flashlight 44.95 3 $134.85

Total this order: $134.85

Order No 1029 Date 7/18/1988

Part Description Price Qty Total

1328 Regulator System 430 46 $19,780.00

5313 Safety Knife 41 8 $328.00

Total this order: $20,108.00

Order No 1038 Date 8/26/1988

Part Description Price Qty Total

1986 Depth/Pressure Gauge Console 188 54 $10,152.00

Total this order: $10,152.00

Order No 1129 Date 10/19/1993

Part Description Price Qty Total

7619 Flashlight (Rechargeable) 169.95 4 $679.80

9316 95.1 cu ft Tank 325 1 $325.00

Total this order: $1,004.80

Total sales this customer: $31,399.65

Company Phone Fax

22-44-500211 22-44-500596Action Diver Supply
Order No 1039 Date 8/29/1988

Part Description Price Qty Total

5318 Medium Titanium Knife 56.95 4 $227.80

1946 Second Stage Regulator 309 1 $309.00

Total this order: $536.80

Total sales this customer: $536.80

Company Phone Fax

011-34-09054 011-34-09064Adventure Undersea
Order No 1017 Date 6/12/1988

Part Description Price Qty Total

2350 Compass Console Mount 29 5 $145.00

1986 Depth/Pressure Gauge Console 188 45 $8,460.00

2341 Depth/Pressure Gauge 105 4 $420.00

2314 Electronic Console 390 3 $1,170.00

Total this order: $10,195.00

Order No 1037 Date 8/26/1988

Part Description Price Qty Total

3316 Stabilizing Vest 430 6 $2,580.00

9312 60.6 cu ft Tank 179 3 $537.00

Total this order: $3,117.00

Order No 1074 Date 4/19/1989

Part Description Price Qty Total

12310 Sonar System 439 5 $2,195.00

Total this order: $2,195.00

Order No 1099 Date 6/16/1989

Part Description Price Qty Total

2619 Navigation Compass 19.95 1 $19.95
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3386 Welded Seam Stabilizing Vest 280 3 $840.00

Total this order: $859.95

Order No 1117 Date 4/13/1993

Part Description Price Qty Total

5349 Flashlight 65 15 $975.00

2341 Depth/Pressure Gauge 105 2 $210.00

7619 Flashlight (Rechargeable) 169.95 3 $509.85

912 Underwater Diver Vehicle 1680 3 $5,040.00

Total this order: $6,734.85

Order No 1137 Date 11/27/1993

Part Description Price Qty Total

1330 Alternate Inflation Regulator 260 17 $4,420.00

2954 Dive Computer 650 1 $650.00

3386 Welded Seam Stabilizing Vest 280 1 $280.00

7654 Halogen Flashlight 59.95 12 $719.40

9312 60.6 cu ft Tank 179 4 $716.00

Total this order: $6,785.40

Order No 1217 Date 11/22/1994

Part Description Price Qty Total

900 Dive kayak 3999.95 18 $71,999.10

1390 First Stage Regulator 170 3 $510.00

2390 Electronic Console w/ options 420 3 $1,260.00

2648 Depth/Pressure Gauge (Analog) 119 16 $1,904.00

11652 Video Light 359.95 4 $1,439.80

11221 Remotely Operated Video System 2369 3 $7,107.00

Total this order: $84,219.90

Order No 1294 Date 1/4/1995

Part Description Price Qty Total

5318 Medium Titanium Knife 56.95 1 $56.95

2657 Wrist Band Thermometer (C) 18 1 $18.00

5356 Medium Stainless Steel Knife 70 25 $1,750.00

1313 Regulator System 250 2 $500.00

7654 Halogen Flashlight 59.95 2 $119.90

1328 Regulator System 430 2 $860.00

Total this order: $3,304.85

Order No 1317 Date 2/1/1995

Part Description Price Qty Total

2314 Electronic Console 390 16 $6,240.00

5386 Large Stainless Steel Knife 80 4 $320.00

2630 Wrist Band Thermometer (F) 18 4 $72.00

2343 Personal Dive Sonar 235 4 $940.00

Total this order: $7,572.00

Total sales this customer: $124,983.95

Company Phone Fax

213-654-0092 213-654-0095American SCUBA Supply
Order No 1204 Date 10/18/1994

Part Description Price Qty Total

12301 Boat Towable Metal Detector 599 4 $2,396.00

5324 Chisel Point Knife 41 1 $41.00

5318 Medium Titanium Knife 56.95 1 $56.95

1364 Second Stage Regulator 270 11 $2,970.00

912 Underwater Diver Vehicle 1680 2 $3,360.00
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2612 Direct Sighting Compass 34.95 4 $139.80

9316 95.1 cu ft Tank 325 4 $1,300.00

Total this order: $10,263.75

Order No 1263 Date 12/14/1994

Part Description Price Qty Total

9318 71.4 cu ft Tank 195 16 $3,120.00

11238 Marine Super VHS Video Package 2498 13 $32,474.00

2383 Depth/Pressure Gauge 206 25 $5,150.00

2390 Electronic Console w/ options 420 1 $420.00

2613 Dive Computer 179 3 $537.00

9316 95.1 cu ft Tank 325 4 $1,300.00

7612 Krypton Flashlight 44.95 1 $44.95

5378 Divers Knife and Sheath 70 2 $140.00

5356 Medium Stainless Steel Knife 70 1 $70.00

5349 Flashlight 65 4 $260.00

5324 Chisel Point Knife 41 3 $123.00

5318 Medium Titanium Knife 56.95 1 $56.95

5313 Safety Knife 41 1 $41.00

3386 Welded Seam Stabilizing Vest 280 1 $280.00

3326 Front Clip Stabilizing Vest 280 1 $280.00

11518 Towable Video Camera (B&W) 1999 1 $1,999.00

7619 Flashlight (Rechargeable) 169.95 4 $679.80

1390 First Stage Regulator 170 2 $340.00

1314 Second Stage Regulator 365 4 $1,460.00

1316 Regulator System 341 2 $682.00

11564 Towable Video Camera (Color) 3299 22 $72,578.00

3316 Stabilizing Vest 430 24 $10,320.00

12301 Boat Towable Metal Detector 599 15 $8,985.00

1320 Second Stage Regulator 171 1 $171.00

1328 Regulator System 430 1 $430.00

11635 Camera and Case 119.95 1 $119.95

1364 Second Stage Regulator 270 3 $810.00

2954 Dive Computer 650 2 $1,300.00

1986 Depth/Pressure Gauge Console 188 25 $4,700.00

912 Underwater Diver Vehicle 1680 1 $1,680.00

1313 Regulator System 250 1 $250.00

2314 Electronic Console 390 10 $3,900.00

2341 Depth/Pressure Gauge 105 1 $105.00

2350 Compass Console Mount 29 1 $29.00

2632 Depth/Pressure Gauge (Digital) 149 3 $447.00

1330 Alternate Inflation Regulator 260 14 $3,640.00

Total this order: $158,922.65

Order No 1355 Date 2/5/1995

Part Description Price Qty Total

11238 Marine Super VHS Video Package 2498 4 $9,992.00

9312 60.6 cu ft Tank 179 1 $179.00

3316 Stabilizing Vest 430 1 $430.00

2954 Dive Computer 650 1 $650.00

1328 Regulator System 430 2 $860.00

12301 Boat Towable Metal Detector 599 3 $1,797.00

Total this order: $13,908.00

Total sales this customer: $183,094.40
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Company Phone Fax

613-442-7654 613-442-7678Aquatic Drama
Order No 1065 Date 3/25/1989

Part Description Price Qty Total

5324 Chisel Point Knife 41 8 $328.00

11238 Marine Super VHS Video Package 2498 7 $17,486.00

Total this order: $17,814.00

Total sales this customer: $17,814.00

Company Phone Fax

213-555-1984 213-555-1995Blue Glass Happiness
Order No 1042 Date 9/24/1988

Part Description Price Qty Total

11635 Camera and Case 119.95 6 $719.70

2657 Wrist Band Thermometer (C) 18 14 $252.00

Total this order: $971.70

Order No 1142 Date 12/25/1993

Part Description Price Qty Total

5386 Large Stainless Steel Knife 80 4 $320.00

2954 Dive Computer 650 4 $2,600.00

1986 Depth/Pressure Gauge Console 188 2 $376.00

1313 Regulator System 250 1 $250.00

Total this order: $3,546.00

Total sales this customer: $4,517.70

Company Phone Fax

401-609-7623 401-609-9403Blue Jack Aqua Center
Order No 1006 Date 11/6/1994

Part Description Price Qty Total

1313 Regulator System 250 10 $2,500.00

12301 Boat Towable Metal Detector 599 1 $599.00

1390 First Stage Regulator 170 2 $340.00

900 Dive kayak 3999.95 10 $39,999.50

11564 Towable Video Camera (Color) 3299 2 $6,598.00

Total this order: $50,036.50

Order No 1079 Date 5/3/1989

Part Description Price Qty Total

11635 Camera and Case 119.95 20 $2,399.00

1316 Regulator System 341 6 $2,046.00

Total this order: $4,445.00

Order No 1106 Date 9/23/1992

Part Description Price Qty Total

7654 Halogen Flashlight 59.95 4 $239.80

2648 Depth/Pressure Gauge (Analog) 119 6 $714.00

2632 Depth/Pressure Gauge (Digital) 149 6 $894.00

2314 Electronic Console 390 1 $390.00

1314 Second Stage Regulator 365 2 $730.00

1986 Depth/Pressure Gauge Console 188 3 $564.00

Total this order: $3,531.80

Order No 1153 Date 4/16/1994

Part Description Price Qty Total

7612 Krypton Flashlight 44.95 3 $134.85

3316 Stabilizing Vest 430 1 $430.00
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2383 Depth/Pressure Gauge 206 16 $3,296.00

Total this order: $3,860.85

Order No 1253 Date 11/26/1994

Part Description Price Qty Total

1390 First Stage Regulator 170 19 $3,230.00

2341 Depth/Pressure Gauge 105 13 $1,365.00

7654 Halogen Flashlight 59.95 3 $179.85

Total this order: $4,774.85

Total sales this customer: $66,649.00

Company Phone Fax

610-772-6704 610-772-6898Blue Sports
Order No 1012 Date 5/19/1988

Part Description Price Qty Total

2350 Compass Console Mount 29 5 $145.00

2367 Compass (meter only) 52 3 $156.00

12306 Underwater Altimeter 350 14 $4,900.00

Total this order: $5,201.00

Order No 1057 Date 2/18/1989

Part Description Price Qty Total

3340 Trim Fit Stabilizing Vest 395 5 $1,975.00

Total this order: $1,975.00

Order No 1061 Date 3/3/1989

Part Description Price Qty Total

2954 Dive Computer 650 8 $5,200.00

3386 Welded Seam Stabilizing Vest 280 45 $12,600.00

11635 Camera and Case 119.95 54 $6,477.30

Total this order: $24,277.30

Order No 1083 Date 5/9/1989

Part Description Price Qty Total

3386 Welded Seam Stabilizing Vest 280 5 $1,400.00

5349 Flashlight 65 89 $5,785.00

2954 Dive Computer 650 6 $3,900.00

2619 Navigation Compass 19.95 4 $79.80

Total this order: $11,164.80

Order No 1091 Date 5/28/1989

Part Description Price Qty Total

2954 Dive Computer 650 3 $1,950.00

Total this order: $1,950.00

Order No 1148 Date 3/3/1994

Part Description Price Qty Total

1364 Second Stage Regulator 270 1 $270.00

3326 Front Clip Stabilizing Vest 280 2 $560.00

5356 Medium Stainless Steel Knife 70 12 $840.00

5378 Divers Knife and Sheath 70 6 $420.00

9312 60.6 cu ft Tank 179 4 $716.00

12303 Boat Towable Metal Detector 735 3 $2,205.00

Total this order: $5,011.00

Order No 1161 Date 6/4/1994

Part Description Price Qty Total

2367 Compass (meter only) 52 16 $832.00

3386 Welded Seam Stabilizing Vest 280 4 $1,120.00

11652 Video Light 359.95 1 $359.95
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